
 
Neighbourhood & Environmental Services

Director

 John Leach 

0116 – 4541828
John.leach@leicester.gov.uk

Parks & Open Spaces

Head of Parks & Open Spaces 

Stewart Doughty

0116 – 4543789
Stewart.doughty@leicester.gov.uk 

Waste Management

Waste Services Manager

Geoff Soden

0116 – 4546732
Geoff.soden@leicester.gov.uk

 

Community Safety

Head of Community Safety and 
Safer Leicester Partnership

Daxa Pancholi

0116 - 45402023
Daxa.pancholi@leicester.gov.uk

Standards & Development

Head of Standards & 
Development

Bob Mullins

0116 – 4544921
Bob.mullins@leicester.gov.uk

 

Regulatory Services

Head of Regulatory Service

Roman Leszczynszyn

0116 - 4546993
Roman.leszczynszyn@leicester.gov.uk

   

 Neighbourhood Services

Head of Neighbourhood 
Services

Lee Warner

0116 – 4543542
Lee.warner@leicester.gov.uk
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